
First Name [Required]Last Name [Required] Email Address [Required]
Slađana Adžić sladana.adzic@kg.edu.rs
Ljupka Aleksić ljupka.aleksic@kg.edu.rs
Đorđe Antić dorde.antic@kg.edu.rs
Milica Ašanin milica.asanin@kg.edu.rs
Nebojša Avramović nebojsa.avramovic@kg.edu.rs
Jelisaveta Bejatović jelisaveta.bejatovic@kg.edu.rs
Robert Bezjak robert.bezjak@kg.edu.rs
Olivera Blaćanin olivera.blacanin@kg.edu.rs
Goran Blažić goran.blazic@kg.edu.rs
Maja Bogićević maja.bogicevic@kg.edu.rs
Radiša Braković radisa.brakovic@kg.edu.rs
Radomir Brzaković radomir.brzakovic@kg.edu.rs
Darko Bugarčić darko.bugarcic@kg.edu.rs
Višnja Butulija visnja.butulija@kg.edu.rs
Slobodan Čarović slobodan.carovic@kg.edu.rs
Jasmina Čobanović jasmina.cobanovic@kg.edu.rs
Ivana Ćosić ivana.cosic3@kg.edu.rs
Slavoljub Ćurčić slavoljub.curcic@kg.edu.rs
Nataša Cvetić natasa.cvetic@kg.edu.rs
Mališa Cvetković malisa.cvetkovic@kg.edu.rs
Biljana Đerković Pantović biljana.derkovic-pantovic@kg.edu.rs
Dalida Despotović dalida.despotovic@kg.edu.rs
Marija Đokić marija.dokic@kg.edu.rs
Slobodan Đokić slobodan.dokic@kg.edu.rs
Dragica Đorđević dragica.dordevic@kg.edu.rs
Tamara Drobnjak tamara.drobnjak@kg.edu.rs
Marko Đukić marko.dukic@kg.edu.rs
Milan Đukić milan.dukic1@kg.edu.rs
Zvonko Đukić zvonko.dukic@kg.edu.rs
Zoran Đurašković zoran.duraskovic@kg.edu.rs
Jasmina Đurić jasmina.duric@kg.edu.rs
Mirjana Đurić mirjana.duric@kg.edu.rs
Nikola Đurica nikola.durica@kg.edu.rs
Ivan Džarić ivan.dzaric@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Elek snezana.elek@kg.edu.rs
Vladimir Erac vladimir.erac@kg.edu.rs
Anđelka Filipović andelka.filipovic@kg.edu.rs
Stevan Filipović stevan.filipovic@kg.edu.rs
Milan Gabarić milan.gabaric@kg.edu.rs
Ivan Galjak ivan.galjak@kg.edu.rs
Marko Galjak marko.galjak@kg.edu.rs
Smiljana Galjak smiljana.galjak@kg.edu.rs
Milica Galjak Nikolić milica.galjak-nikolic@kg.edu.rs
Luka Grubač luka.grubac@kg.edu.rs
Violeta Grujić violeta.grujic@kg.edu.rs



Dejan Ilić dejan.ilic6@kg.edu.rs
Nataša Janjić natasa.janjic1@kg.edu.rs
Jelena Janković jelena.jankovic4@kg.edu.rs
Jovana Janković jovana.jankovic@kg.edu.rs
Biljana Jelić biljana.jelic@kg.edu.rs
Raco Jelić raco.jelic@kg.edu.rs
Zoran Jelić zoran.jelic1@kg.edu.rs
Ivana Jeremić ivana.jeremic1@kg.edu.rs
Bojan Jevremović bojan.jevremovic@kg.edu.rs
Milan Jevtić milan.jevtic@kg.edu.rs
Nenad Josipović nenad.josipovic@kg.edu.rs
Dobrosav Jovanović dobrosav.jovanovic@kg.edu.rs
Marija Jovanović marija.jovanovic2@kg.edu.rs
Nikola Jovanović nikola.jovanovic3@kg.edu.rs
Teodora Jovanović teodora.jovanovic@kg.edu.rs
Nenad Kanjevac nenad.kanjevac@kg.edu.rs
Bojana Knežević bojana.knezevic3@kg.edu.rs
Katarina Kojić katarina.kojic@kg.edu.rs
Siniša Kojić sinisa.kojic@kg.edu.rs
Nevena Kostić nevena.kostic@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Kostić snezana.kostic3@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Krstić snezana.krstic1@kg.edu.rs
Olivera Lazarević olivera.lazarevic1@kg.edu.rs
Strahinja Lazić strahinja.lazic@kg.edu.rs
Jasmina Lazin jasmina.lazin@kg.edu.rs
Milan Lazović milan.lazovic@kg.edu.rs
Rade Lazović rade.lazovic@kg.edu.rs
Dejan LJubisavljević dejan.ljubisavljevic@kg.edu.rs
Miljana Lukić miljana.lukic@kg.edu.rs
Gordana Luković gordana.lukovic@kg.edu.rs
Nenad Luković nenad.lukovic@kg.edu.rs
Aca Lupšić aca.lupsic@kg.edu.rs
Rada Macura rada.macura@kg.edu.rs
Jelena Maksić jelena.maksic@kg.edu.rs
Ivana Manojlović ivana.manojlovic@kg.edu.rs
Predrag Marković predrag.markovic@kg.edu.rs
Saša Marković sasa.markovic@kg.edu.rs
Vesna Marković vesna.markovic9@kg.edu.rs
Jelena Matić jelena.matic@kg.edu.rs
Jelena Medenica jelena.medenica@kg.edu.rs
Marijana Mihailović marijana.mihailovic@kg.edu.rs
Kristina Mihajlović kristina.mihajlovic1@kg.edu.rs
Bojana Mijatović bojana.mijatovic2@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Milenović snezana.milenovic@kg.edu.rs
Ana Milić ana.milic@kg.edu.rs
Ivana Milićević ivana.milicevic@kg.edu.rs



Ivan Milivojević ivan.milivojevic@kg.edu.rs
Sanja Milojević sanja.milojevic@kg.edu.rs
Saša Milosavljević sasa.milosavljevic4@kg.edu.rs
Slobodan Milosavljević slobodan.milosavljevic@kg.edu.rs
Filip Milošević filip.milosevic@kg.edu.rs
Jovica Milošević jovica.milosevic1@kg.edu.rs
Vladimir Milošević vladimir.milosevic4@kg.edu.rs
Biljana Milovanović biljana.milovanovic@kg.edu.rs
Miroslav Milovanović miroslav.milovanovic@kg.edu.rs
Sanja Milovanović sanja.milovanovic@kg.edu.rs
Tanja Milutinović tanja.milutinovic2@kg.edu.rs
Tanja Minić tanja.minic@kg.edu.rs
Danijela Mitrović danijela.mitrovic@kg.edu.rs
Jelena Mitrović jelena.mitrovic@kg.edu.rs
Milan Mladenović milan.mladenovic6@kg.edu.rs
Monika Mošić monika.mosic@kg.edu.rs
Saša Mutavdžić sasa.mutavdzic@kg.edu.rs
Biljana Nedić Đukić biljana.nedic-dukic@kg.edu.rs
Igor Nikolić igor.nikolic@kg.edu.rs
Marina Nikolić marina.nikolic1@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Nikolić snezana.nikolic2@kg.edu.rs
Bojan Obradović bojan.obradovic@kg.edu.rs
Vesna Obradović vesna.obradovic3@kg.edu.rs
Srećko Otović srecko.otovic@kg.edu.rs
Neda Pantović neda.pantovic@kg.edu.rs
Marija Paunović marija.paunovic@kg.edu.rs
Nemanja Paunović nemanja.paunovic@kg.edu.rs
Ivan Pavlović ivan.pavlovic@kg.edu.rs
Olja Pejnović olja.pejnovic@kg.edu.rs
Aleksandar Perišić aleksandar.perisic@kg.edu.rs
Branko Perović branko.perovic@kg.edu.rs
Mladen Perović mladen.perovic@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Pešić Đokić snezana.pesic-dokic@kg.edu.rs
Dejan Petrović dejan.petrovic6@kg.edu.rs
Gordana Petrović gordana.petrovic@kg.edu.rs
Miroslav Petrović miroslav.petrovic5@kg.edu.rs
Nada Petrović nada.petrovic1@kg.edu.rs
Spomenka Petrović spomenka.petrovic@kg.edu.rs
Danilo Popović danilo.popovic@kg.edu.rs
Jelena Popović jelena.popovic3@kg.edu.rs
Marija Popović marija.popovic1@kg.edu.rs
Saša Popović sasa.popovic@kg.edu.rs
Olivera Prvić Erac olivera.prvic-erac@kg.edu.rs
Vesna Radaković vesna.radakovic@kg.edu.rs
Bogdan Radović bogdan.radovic@kg.edu.rs
Ivana Radović ivana.radovic@kg.edu.rs



Predrag Radović predrag.radovic@kg.edu.rs
Slobodan Radović slobodan.radovic@kg.edu.rs
Andrijana Raičević andrijana.raicevic@kg.edu.rs
Lazar Raičević lazar.raicevic@kg.edu.rs
Tanja Rajić tanja.rajic@kg.edu.rs
Ana Rakić ana.rakic@kg.edu.rs
Stefan Rakonjac stefan.rakonjac@kg.edu.rs
Suzana Ranković suzana.rankovic@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Savić snezana.savic@kg.edu.rs
Vesna Savić vesna.savic@kg.edu.rs
Dejan Šćekić dejan.scekic1@kg.edu.rs
Danijela Seminara danijela.seminara@kg.edu.rs
Ivana Sikimić ivana.sikimic@kg.edu.rs
Aleksandra Simonović aleksandra.simonovic@kg.edu.rs
Ljubica Spasojević ljubica.spasojevic@kg.edu.rs
Marina Srećković marina.sreckovic@kg.edu.rs
Svetlana Sretenović svetlana.sretenovic@kg.edu.rs
Nela Stefanović nela.stefanovic@kg.edu.rs
Slobodan Stefanović slobodan.stefanovic@kg.edu.rs
Nebojša Stevanović nebojsa.stevanovic@kg.edu.rs
Sanja Stevanović sanja.stevanovic@kg.edu.rs
Slavica Stojanović slavica.stojanovic@kg.edu.rs
Maja Todorović maja.todorovic1@kg.edu.rs
Milica Todorović milica.todorovic4@kg.edu.rs
Miloš Todorović milos.todorovic2@kg.edu.rs
Anastazija Trajković anastazija.trajkovic@kg.edu.rs
Ljiljana Trajković ljiljana.trajkovic6@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Trifunović snezana.trifunovic@kg.edu.rs
Milica Vasiljević milica.vasiljevic1@kg.edu.rs
Saša Vasiljević sasa.vasiljevic1@kg.edu.rs
Momčilo Veličković momcilo.velickovic@kg.edu.rs
Dragana Vučićević dragana.vucicevic1@kg.edu.rs
Marija Vučićević marija.vucicevic1@kg.edu.rs
Dina Vukajlović dina.vukajlovic@kg.edu.rs
Snežana Vukomanović snezana.vukomanovic@kg.edu.rs
Jelena Zarić jelena.zaric@kg.edu.rs
Aleksandar Zdravković aleksandar.zdravkovic@kg.edu.rs
Tatjana Žikić tatjana.zikic@kg.edu.rs
Jasmina Živanović jasmina.zivanovic@kg.edu.rs
Ivana Živanović ivana.zivanovic1@kg.edu.rs
Marica Živanović Poljo marica.zivanovic-poljo@kg.edu.rs
Sandra Živković sandra.zivkovic1@kg.edu.rs
Aleksandar Zlatić aleksandar.zlatic@kg.edu.rs


